

## Brickwork Veneer Takeoff Report

Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Markup %	Total
<b>Labour</b>					
Bricklayers inc labourers	4.25	per 1000	1,260.00		5,355.00
EO labour for gables inc cutting	20.00	m	25.00		500.00
EO labour for piers	14.00	m	10.00		140.00
DPC Labour	41.27	m	0.88		36.32
Steel Door jamb Labour	2.00	each	40.00		80.00
Steel lintol labour	13.00	m	8.00		104.00
Brick Cleaning single Storey - hand	85.00	m2	4.59		390.15
Brick sills/cut, labour	12.00	lm	35.00		420.00
<b>Total for Labour</b>					<b>7,025.47</b>
Plant	1.00	each	870.00		870.00
<b>Material</b>					
Veneer Ties Galv	1.50	box 500	80.00		120.00
DPC 300MM*30M	3.00	roll	15.00		45.00
Steel Door Jamb	2.00	ea	165.00		330.00
Steel 6mm Angle Lintol material	13.00	m	40.00		520.00
Cleaning Material	85.00	m2	1.33		113.05
Brick sills /cut, material	12.00	lm	16.00		192.00
BRICKS /FACE\$680 PER1000 inc del	4.25	P/1000	680.00		2,890.00
Sand	5.00	ton	60.00		300.00
Lime 25kg	10.00	bags	14.00		140.00
Cement 20Kg	34.00	bags	6.18		210.12
<b>Total for Material</b>					<b>4,860.17</b>
Sundry Contingency	1.00	each	700.00		700.00
<b>Total excl GST</b>					<b>13,455.64</b>